KANEKA REN
Balloon Dilation Catheter
•	 Radial Balloon Dilation
•	 Seamless Tip Design
•	 Visual Marker
Radial Balloon Dilation
Radial Balloon Dilation prevents slipping
from vater papilla and provide withdrawal
resistance
*Please refer to IFU before use
Ordering Information
KANEKA REN Balloon Dilation Catheter
Product Code Balloon
Diameter
Balloon
Length Accepted GW Sheath
Length
Max
Pressure
Working
Channel
RN25-0320-18 3mm 20mm
0.025” 1,800mm
8atm 2.8mm
RN25-0430-18 4mm
30mmRN25-0630-18 6mm
RN25-0830-18 8mm
RN25-1240-18 10-11-12mm
40mm 7atm 3.2mmRN25-1540-18 13-14-15mm
RN25-1840-18 16-17-18mm
수입판매원 ㈜엠아이텍
경기도 평택시 진위면 하북2길 174 (17706)   Tel : 031-662-5645  |  Fax : 031-662-5648
E-mail : mitech@mitech.co.kr ▖ LEAGI-REN2009
Visual Marker
Visual marker design for easier
positioning
Radiopaque Marker
Radiopaque marker for easier fluoroscopic
guidance of balloon positioning
Seamless Tip Design
Smooth insertion of
the catheter into narrow parts
Specifications
Tip Visual Marker
Expansion Port
GW Port
Radiopaque Marker Manifold